Ankawa Ashty Street

21/11/2025 2511-1029425 2590908 BG Stop Squeal 860M

PP AEJEA - AEJEA 2 PALLETS DG/ALACRITTY

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

133.00 0.00 488.78

Total Amount in USD: 133.00

Total Amount in AED: 488.78

USD One Hundred And Thirty Three Only

AED Four Hundred Eighty Eight And Seventy Eight Fils Only